
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

Client

Projection

This drawing must not be copied or the contents thereof imparted

to a third party without Remotion AS`s written permission.
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Remotion Drawing No.
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Project No.
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Rev.

Gen. Welding Tolerance

NS-EN ISO 13920 U.O.S.:

Gen. Tolerance

NS-ISO 2768 U.O.S.:

Gen. Machined Surface

Roughness U.O.S.:
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Icarus v2 24-28inch Frame with 2 Layer Wrapping Tool

Icarus v2 24"-28"  Frame

Icarus v2 with 2 Layer Wrapping Tool

 

Icarus v2

Project

270kg

Pipe diameter ranges from 24"-28"
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